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Item no.:

Product description:

880-831

4-conductor through terminal block WITHOUT SHIELD
CONTACT WTIH TEST SLOT FOR TEST PLUG @ 2 MM/0.079
IN AND @ 2.3/ 0.091 IN max. insulation diameter 4.4 mm

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 100 pieces

RoHS compliant

Product group

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth
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1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
0.08 - 4 mm?2

28 - 12 AWG

CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
800 V

8 kv

3

20 A

10.2¢g

gray

Front-entry

4

1

29 mm

1.14in

5mm

0.197 in

87 mm

GO

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS



Depth 3.431in

Strip length from 8 mm
Strip length to 9 mm
Strip length 0.33in
Mounting TS 35
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